P110000046678

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
•			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Business Entry Hume)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

NO CODY 5



200207653742

05/16/11--01028--017 **70.00

SEBRETARY OF STATE

E Burch MAY 1 7 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Max Clover Ventures, Ir	1C.	
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article	es of incorporation an	nd a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
L		<u> </u>
FROM: Maxine G Toussaint Name (Printed or typed)	
1002 Cochran Dr		
Ad	ldress	
Lake Worth, FL 33461 City, St	tate & Zip	
(646) 763-5921 Daytime Tele	ephone number	
maxjtclover@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing add	lress, if different is:
1002	Cochran Dr		
Lake	Worth, FL 33461		
ARTICLE III PUR	POSE		
	the corporation is organized is:		
E-commerce, Or	lline Products and Services		
			6 F
			?"°♀ ⊓
ARTICLE IV SH	ARES		
The number of shares of			90 E
The Hamber of Startes of	in the second se		977 6
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		1.50
Name and Title:	Maxine G Toussaint, Director	Name and Title:	
	002 Cochran Dr		
1	ake Worth, FL 33461		
-	<u> </u>		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
_			
 			
Address: _		Address:	
_			<u>-</u>
			
ARTICLE VI REC			
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Name: Address:	Maxine G Toussaint		
Address:	1002 Cochran Dr		
	Lake Worth, FL 33461		
ARTICLE VII INC	ORPORATOR		
The name and address	of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Maxine G Toussaint		
	1002 Cochran Dr		
	Lake Worth, FL 33461		
##			
riuving been nameu as this certificate. Lam fou	registered agent to accept service of proc illiar with and accept the appointment as i	ess for the above stated corpora	tion at the place designated in
ms conjume, i um jun		egisterea agent ana agree to act	in inis capacity
	illauth		-11111
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		5/11/11 Date
	Required Signature Registered Agent		Date
submit this document	and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am aware that the fai	lse information submitted in a
locument to the Departi	nent of State/constitutes a third/degree fel	ony as provided for in s.817.155.	F.S.
	a Illian Illus		5/11/11